2024 SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE

Annual Fees will be invoiced in February each year.

Payment plans are available.
Details of the options available are set out on Annual Fee Statement

BASE FEES TUITION AMENITIES TECHNOLOGY BUILDING MAINTENANCE P&F TOTAL BASE
INFRASTRUCTURE LEVY LEVY LEVY FEE
PRE KINDY Friday $ 2,958 S 2,958
KINDY 1 Child $921 $189 $127 $307 S77 $100 $1,721
HCC $300 $107 $90 $497
PP - YEAR 6 1 Child $1,535 $315 $127 $307 S77 $100 $2,461
HCC $300 $107 $90 $497
2 Children $2,763 $630 $254 $307 $77|  $100 $4,131
HCC $540 $214 $90 $844
3 Children $3,684 $945 $381 $307 $77 $100 $5,494
HCC $720 $321 $90 $1,131
4 Children $3,684 $1,260 $508 $307 $77|  $100 $5,936
HCC $720 $428 $90 $1,238
KINDY - YEAR 6 1KG +1PP-6 $2,272 $504 $254 $307 S77 $100 $3,514
HCC $540 $214 $90 $844
1KG + 2 PP-6 $3,316 $819 $381 $358 S77 $100 $5,051
HCC $540 $321 $90 $951
1KG + 3 PP-6 $3,684 $1,134 $508 $358 S77 $100 $5,861
HCC $720 $428 $90 $1,238
[ADDITIONAL CHARGES |
Kindy Booklist Levy Kindy Per Child $50
Kindy Occupational Therapy Screen Kindy Per Child $70
Technol — 2 =2 per Child $120 To calculate your fees please add TOTAL BASE fee to any
€chinology Hardware ~evy Sy A ADDITIONAL CHARGES appropriate to your child/ren's year
Dance Program KG-Yr6 Per Child $31 level.
Booklist Levy PP-Yr1 Per Child $80
Swimming Yr1l-Yr6 Per Child $110
Sacramental Levy Yr3,486 Per Child $40
Device Access Fee Yr3 Per Child $248
Device Access Fee Yrd Per Child $248
Device Access Fee Yr5 Per Child $248
Year 5 Leadership Day Yr5 Per Child $41
Device Access Fee Yr6 Per Child $248
Year 6 Camp Yr 6 Per Child $356
Year 6 Graduation Yr6 Per Child $150
Music Charges as applicable




